g [—

INDUSTRIAL

19
e

26—

©

8—a1
35

CNH | @mmine

INDUSTRIAL




Variants

Model Information

Serial Number ranges

Production Dates

Part # Part Name
SBA360101230 TANK
SBA360300080 CAP

SBA3604 10060 COVER
SBA068122850 TUBE
SBA385280120 GAUGE
SBA385280280 FUEL GAUGE
SBA385990070 GASKET
SBAO15140512 SCREW
SBA3981 11250 RUBBER WEATHERSTRIP
SBA068209048 RIGID TUBE
SBA068209029 RIGID TUBE
SBA068209048 RIGID TUBE
SBA068209030 FLEXIBLE HOSE

CNH

INDUSTRIAL

Description

Filler

2120

Vinyl, 2120
Fuel, Incl Ref 6

Fuel, Incl Ref 6

Rubber, 2120

Pipe, 2120@@NH-NA Only

Pipe, 355mm, Used On & ASN
UV32236, 2120@@NH-NA Only

Pipe, 2120@@NH-E Only

Rubber, 3415

- §% NEW HOLLAND
L AGRICULTURE o4

Qty



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Part #

SBA068209030

SBA068209205

SBA068209030

SBA067200078

SBA067200078

SBA360200470

SBA360510640

SBA022300008

SBA022300008

SBA398113580

SBAOI1510820

SBA360200490

SBA498221130

SBAOI 1140610

SBA350501250

SBA36070007 1

SBA360740101

SBA360740102

SBA360740103

SBA360740104

SBA052100160

Part Name Description

FLEXIBLE HOSE Rubber, 2120@@NH-NA Only

RIGID TUBE Pipe, 510mm, Used On & ASN
UV32236. 2120@@NH-NA Only

FLEXIBLE HOSE Rubber, 2120@@NH-E Only

HOSE CLAMP Hose, Clamp, 2120

HOSE CLAMP Hose, Clamp, 3415

BAND Tank

SUPPORT Holder

NUT M8 2120 M8

NUT M8 3415 M8

INSULATOR BLOCK Rubber

CAPTIVE WASHER SCREW Hex,SCREW, CAPTIVE WASHER,

M8 x 20, G5 Hex, M8 x 1.25 x 20, G5

BAND Tank

SPRING -

BOLT -

SUPPORT Hood

FUEL FILTER Filter, Fuel, 3415,2120 Includes:
Ref. 22 thru 27

LEVER 2120

RUBBER RING Packing, 2120

WASHER 2120

PLATE 2120

O-RING P16

.

CN.I §% NEW HOLLAND

INDUSTRIAL

Qty



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

33

34

35

35

36

36

36

37

37

38

38

38

38

39

Part #

SBA130336041

SBA130446030

SBA052300650

87300041

SBA130446040

86511815

SBA198340160

SBA067200078

SBA052400290

SBA067200130

SBA067200130

SBA360770200

SBA360770600

SBA360770200

N602569S36

SBAOI1510820

SBA360560190

SBA360560260

SBA360560190

SBA360560220

89706690

Part Name

CupP

NUT

O-RING 64.4mm ID x 3.Imm
Width

ELEMENT

SPRING

Description

Ring
G65

Assy.

Qty

SCREW Pan, M3 x 0.5 x 8mm, Cl Pan Hd, CL 4.8, M3 x.5x 8,2120 2

4.8
CLAMP

HOSE CLAMP
O-RING
CLAMP
CLAMP
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
BOLT

M8 x 20, G5
SUPPORT
SUPPORT
SUPPORT
BRACKET

NUT M8 x 1.25,CI 8

CNH

INDUSTRIAL

Hose, Clamp, 2120

Hose, Clamp, 3415

$29, 2120

Hose, Clamp, 2120

Hose, Clamp, 3415
Fuel@@NH-NA Only

Fuel, 180mm@@NH-NA Only
Fuel @ @NH-E Only

Screw, HH, W/Washer, CL 8.8,

MI10x 1.5x 20,2120
CAPTIVE WASHER SCREW Hex,SCREW, CAPTIVE WASHER, ,

3415 Hex, M8 x 20, G5
Filter, 2120@@NH-NA Only
Filter, 2120@@NH-NA Only

Filter, 2120@@NH-E Only

Support, Filter, 3415

% NEW HOLLAND
L AGRICULTURE 4



40

41

41

41

41

Part #

87016617

SBA360770200

SBA360770290

SBA360770200

SBA360770670

Part Name

LOCK WASHER M8
HOSE

RIGID TUBE

HOSE

FLEXIBLE HOSE

CNH

INDUSTRIAL

Description

Woasher, Spring, 2120

Fuel, 2120@@NH-NA Only
Hose, Fuel, 280mm,
2120@@NH-NA Only

Fuel, 2120@@NH-E Only

Hose, Fuel, 3415

- §% NEW HOLLAND

Qty



